252
European Products Catalogue 2019
BUILDING
AUTOMATION
PRODUCTS
PROGRAMMABLE
CONTROLLERS
FAC

PRODUCTS
PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES DESCRIPTION
MS-FAC2513-0
16-Point Advanced Application Field Equipment Controller with 4 UI, 6 BI, 2 CO, 2 BO, and 2 AO; 24 VAC;
SA Bus; FC Bus; Integral Real-time Clock
Note: This model is only available in certain regions. Contact your local Johnson Controls representative for
more information.
MS-FAC2611-0 17-Point Advanced Application Field Equipment Controller with 6 UI, 2 BI, 4 CO, 3 BO, and 2 AO; 24 VAC;
SA Bus; FC Bus; Integral Real-time Clock
MS-FAC2612-1 18-Point Advanced Application Field Equipment Controller with 5 UI, 4 BI, 4 CO, 2 SPDT and 3 SPST Line-Voltage
ROs 1/4 hp 120 VAC, 1/2 hp 240 VAC; 24 VAC; SA Bus; FC Bus; Integral Real-time Clock;
MS-FAC2612-2 18-Point Advanced Application Field Equipment Controller with 5 UI, 4 BI, 4 CO, 2 SPDT and 3 SPST Line-Voltage
ROs, 1/4 hp 120 VAC, 1/2 hp 240 VAC; 100–240 VAC; SA Bus; FC Bus; Integral Real-time Clock
MS-FAC3611-0 26-Point Advanced Application Field Equipment Controller with 8 UI, 6 BI, 6 BO, and 6 AO; 24 VAC; SA Bus;
FC Bus; Integral Real-time Clock; Fast Persistence
MS-FAC3613-0 26-Point Advanced Application Field Equipment Controller with 8 UI, 6 BI, 6 BO, and 6 AO; 24 VAC; SA Bus;
FC Bus; Integral Real-time Clock; Fast Persistence
MS-FAC4911-0 28-Point Advanced Application Field Equipment Controller with 10 UI, 6 BI, 4 BO, 4 AO, and 4 CO; 24 VAC;
SA Sensor Port; Integral Real-time Clock; 2 Ethernet Ports for BACnet/IP Communications
ACCESSORIES
FAC ACCESSORIES (PART 1/2)
CODES DESCRIPTION